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Hayes Road 2024 Diary Dates

	Date 
	Nursery Events

	Monday 01st January 2024 
	Bank Holiday 

	Tuesday 02nd January 2024 
	Nursery re-open’s after Christmas break

	Thursday 28th March 2024
	Closure Day

	Friday 29th March 2024
	Bank Holiday – Good Friday 

	Monday 01st April 2024 
	Bank Holiday – Easter Monday 

	Monday 06th May 2024
	Bank Holiday 

	Monday 27th May 2024
	Bank Holiday 

	Saturday 29th June 2024
	Summer Fun Day 

	Thursday  1st August  2024
	School leavers - Graduation 

	Monday 26th August 2024
	Bank Holiday

	Friday 13th December 2024
	Sycamore Room- Nativity 

	Friday 20th December 2024
	All Rooms - Christmas Parties 

	Monday 23rd December 2024
	Last day of term

	Tues 24th – Tues 31st December 2024
	Bank Holiday / Closure Days

	Wednesday 01st January 2025
	Bank Holiday 

	Thursday 02nd January 2025
	Nursery re-opens after Christmas break 


All dates in red is a nursery closure day, this means the nursery will be closed on those days.
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